Date
ISIN

17 January 2025

DE0008430026

ISIN

Trading Venue Transaction Identification

Trading Date Time

| Quantity | Price

Currency

System |

Code (UK-Time; GMT)
DE0008430026 1737100822231580000 2025-01-17T08:00.22Z 5 499,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737100822231600000 2025-01-17T08:00.22Z 193 499,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737100839279980000 2025-01-17T08:00.39Z 77 500,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737100839280010000 2025-01-17T08:00.39Z 412 500,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737100839632740000 2025-01-17T08:00.39Z 8 500,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737100845917570000 2025-01-17T08:00.45Z 9 499,900 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737100857087410000 2025-01-17T08:00.57Z 1 499,900 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737100935517630000 2025-01-17T08:02.15Z 74 499,700 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737100935626500000 2025-01-17T08:02.15Z 51 499,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737100935626540000 2025-01-17T08:02.15Z 28 499,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737100981646840000 2025-01-17T08:03.01Z 14 500,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101080500740000 2025-01-17T08:04.40Z 72 500,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101193781320000 2025-01-17T08:06.33Z 271 500,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101391770830000 2025-01-17T08:09.51Z 52 500,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101391770860000 2025-01-17T08:09.51Z 163 500,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101447319430000 2025-01-17T08:10.47Z 35 499,700 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101447319470000 2025-01-17T08:10.47Z 47 499,700 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101626954270000 2025-01-17T08:13.46Z 6 498,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101644542040000 2025-01-17T08:14.04Z 19 498,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101666185360000 2025-01-17T08:14.26Z 13 498,900 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101666330760000 2025-01-17T08:14.26Z 18 498,900 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101690645280000 2025-01-17T08:14.50Z 2 499,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101701573900000 2025-01-17T08:15.01Z 28 499,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101717798100000 2025-01-17T08:15.17Z 12 498,900 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101727820360000 2025-01-17T08:15.27Z 19 498,700 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101767727820000 2025-01-17T08:16.07Z 11 498,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101780502190000 2025-01-17T08:16.20Z 23 498,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101780502230000 2025-01-17T08:16.20Z 25 498,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101786239840000 2025-01-17T08:16.26Z 9 498,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101792073190000 2025-01-17T08:16.32Z 7 498,300 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101834534650000 2025-01-17T08:17.14Z 6 498,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101844311580000 2025-01-17T08:17.24Z 45 498,100 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101844311620000 2025-01-17T08:17.24Z 1 498,100 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101849753700000 2025-01-17T08:17.29Z 17 498,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101956018180000 2025-01-17T08:19.16Z 100 499,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101956018200000 2025-01-17T08:19.16Z 11 499,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737101991258400000 2025-01-17T08:19.51Z 6 499,500 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102002473190000 2025-01-17T08:20.02Z 32 499,300 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102018638750000 2025-01-17T08:20.18Z 11 499,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102153703390000 2025-01-17T08:22.33Z 136 499,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102209847640000 2025-01-17T08:23.29Z 11 499,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102245688050000 2025-01-17T08:24.05Z 18 499,500 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102245688100000 2025-01-17T08:24.05Z 61 499,500 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102253859460000 2025-01-17T08:24.13Z 9 499,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102283702900000 2025-01-17T08:24.43Z 20 499,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102420047530000 2025-01-17T08:27.00Z 79 499,700 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102420047550000 2025-01-17T08:27.00Z 20 499,700 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102466887680000 2025-01-17T08:27.46Z 21 499,500 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102538986910000 2025-01-17T08:28.58Z 57 499,700 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102575344540000 2025-01-17T08:29.35Z 35 499,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102575344590000 2025-01-17T08:29.35Z 3 499,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102633804380000 2025-01-17T08:30.33Z 89 499,900 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102752901760000 2025-01-17T08:32.32Z 43 500,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102752901820000 2025-01-17T08:32.32Z 55 500,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102789606230000 2025-01-17T08:33.09Z 42 499,900 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102789606260000 2025-01-17T08:33.09Z 11 499,900 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102790613850000 2025-01-17T08:33.10Z 41 499,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102836384610000 2025-01-17T08:33.56Z 6 499,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102836384650000 2025-01-17T08:33.56Z 2 499,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102948121020000 2025-01-17T08:35.48Z 14 499,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102963636100000 2025-01-17T08:36.03Z 112 499,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737102963636150000 2025-01-17T08:36.03Z 6 499,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737103015109710000 2025-01-17T08:36.55Z 10 499,100 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737103015109760000 2025-01-17T08:36.55Z 9 499,100 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737103067517120000 2025-01-17T08:37.47Z 74 499,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737103144979080000 2025-01-17T08:39.04Z 35 499,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737103203388060000 2025-01-17T08:40.03Z 40 499,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737103210273990000 2025-01-17T08:40.10Z 41 499,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 1737103384722740000 2025-01-17T08:43.04Z 117 499,500 EUR XETR
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XETR
XETR
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XETR
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

1737114380561180000
1737114493133620000
1737114687611990000
1737114749610680000
1737114837610760000
1737114904612280000
1737114916141240000
1737114928899870000
1737114928899890000
1737115085977360000
1737115162041050000
1737115200041870000
1737115200041930000
1737115518629000000
1737115553868180000
1737115750987840000
1737115820608310000
1737115842301340000
1737115842301340000
1737116057610380000
1737116133612900000
1737116502115270000
1737116502115310000
1737116506199980000
1737116506214800000
1737116565100540000
1737116669609630000
1737116720808490000
1737116720808490000
1737116838314340000
1737117006176980000
1737117073515930000
1737117141195010000
1737117256609780000
1737117332640030000
1737117574609540000
1737117599051210000
1737117601059800000
1737117601628490000
1737117937298950000
1737118164620520000
1737118183495100000
1737118245096310000
1737118245096350000
1737118552662910000
1737119031610150000
1737119391167590000
1737119391167660000
1737119393737480000
1737119628611990000
1737119639550650000
1737119639550680000
1737119639550680000
1737119882609620000
1737119975063350000
1737120045140020000
1737120045140070000
1737120072155070000
1737120167613520000
1737120187482890000
1737120393648720000
1737120479021110000
1737120479021110000
1737120725986250000
1737120731176280000
1737120801088720000
1737120801088720000
1737120801636970000
1737120967047310000
1737120997823080000
1737121062109510000
1737121250609440000
1737121372609860000
1737121687898480000

2025-01-17T11:46.20Z
2025-01-17T11:48.13Z
2025-01-17T11:51.27Z
2025-01-17T11:52.29Z
2025-01-17T11:53.57Z
2025-01-17T11:55.04Z
2025-01-17T11:55.16Z
2025-01-17T11:55.28Z
2025-01-17T11:55.28Z
2025-01-17T11:58.05Z
2025-01-17T11:59.22Z
2025-01-17T12:00.00Z
2025-01-17T12:00.00Z
2025-01-17T12:05.18Z
2025-01-17T12:05.53Z
2025-01-17T12:09.10Z
2025-01-17T12:10.20Z
2025-01-17T12:10.42Z
2025-01-17T12:10.42Z
2025-01-17T12:14.17Z
2025-01-17T12:15.33Z
2025-01-17T12:21.42Z
2025-01-17T12:21.42Z
2025-01-17T12:21.46Z
2025-01-17T12:21.46Z
2025-01-17T12:22.45Z
2025-01-17T12:24.29Z
2025-01-17T12:25.20Z
2025-01-17T12:25.20Z
2025-01-17T12:27.18Z
2025-01-17T12:30.06Z
2025-01-17T12:31.13Z
2025-01-17T12:32.21Z
2025-01-17T12:34.16Z
2025-01-17T12:35.32Z
2025-01-17T12:39.34Z
2025-01-17T12:39.59Z
2025-01-17T12:40.01Z
2025-01-17T12:40.01Z
2025-01-17T12:45.37Z
2025-01-17T12:49.24Z
2025-01-17T12:49.43Z
2025-01-17T12:50.45Z
2025-01-17T12:50.45Z
2025-01-17T12:55.52Z
2025-01-17T13:03.51Z
2025-01-17T13:09.51Z
2025-01-17T13:09.51Z
2025-01-17T13:09.53Z
2025-01-17T13:13.48Z
2025-01-17T13:13.59Z
2025-01-17T13:13.59Z
2025-01-17T13:13.59Z
2025-01-17T13:18.02Z
2025-01-17T13:19.35Z
2025-01-17T13:20.45Z
2025-01-17T13:20.45Z
2025-01-17T13:21.12Z
2025-01-17T13:22.47Z
2025-01-17T13:23.07Z
2025-01-17T13:26.33Z
2025-01-17T13:27.59Z
2025-01-17T13:27.59Z
2025-01-17T13:32.05Z
2025-01-17T13:32.11Z
2025-01-17T13:33.21Z
2025-01-17T13:33.21Z
2025-01-17T13:33.21Z
2025-01-17T13:36.07Z
2025-01-17T13:36.37Z
2025-01-17T13:37.42Z
2025-01-17T13:40.50Z
2025-01-17T13:42.52Z
2025-01-17T13:48.07Z

104

284
12

17
54
29
31
131

20
10

18
18
59
54
24
24
24
16

68
78

124
71

10
33
56
31
242

35
41
19
22
15

47

56

24
31
81
34
29
12

111
92
10

48
37

68
48
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

1737121687898530000
1737121687898530000
1737121693072250000
1737121734725270000
1737122002189240000
1737122002189240000
1737122146997390000
1737122240527700000
1737122270074570000
1737122341638430000
1737122341638490000
1737122522610010000
1737122896776710000
1737123100480480000
1737123112158350000
1737123176210070000
1737123227736050000
1737123490997130000
1737123684895310000
1737123777031530000
1737123840137570000
1737123930535430000
1737124078719380000
1737124151127230000
1737124219039180000
1737124219039180000
1737124241617470000
1737124329628660000
1737124453705920000
1737124803077300000
1737124803608270000
1737124994344870000
1737124994344870000
1737125054600900000
1737125058611270000
1737125324612430000
1737125354458150000
1737125356219480000
1737125430486550000
1737125430486550000
1737125478293830000
1737125668611650000
1737125703526180000
1737125706654950000
1737125750193890000
1737125768096190000
1737125833982890000
1737125983014640000
1737126000772500000
1737126000772500000
1737126020829440000
1737126021640470000
1737126140684560000
1737126168603150000
1737126350937390000
1737126364715280000
1737126416841820000
1737126417848780000
1737126426737540000
1737126439433450000
1737126439710070000
1737126487341740000
1737126807242780000
1737126807609970000
1737127012753770000
1737127012753770000
1737127137117340000
1737127137117340000
1737127183409480000
1737127215512260000
1737127231765860000
1737127399521550000
1737127403065920000
1737127472160660000

2025-01-17T13:48.07Z
2025-01-17T13:48.07Z
2025-01-17T13:48.13Z
2025-01-17T13:48.54Z
2025-01-17T13:53.22Z
2025-01-17T13:53.22Z
2025-01-17T13:55.46Z
2025-01-17T13:57.20Z
2025-01-17T13:57.50Z
2025-01-17T13:59.01Z
2025-01-17T13:59.01Z
2025-01-17T14:02.02Z
2025-01-17T14:08.16Z
2025-01-17T14:11.40Z
2025-01-17T14:11.52Z
2025-01-17T14:12.56Z
2025-01-17T14:13.47Z
2025-01-17T14:18.10Z
2025-01-17T14:21.24Z
2025-01-17T14:22.57Z
2025-01-17T14:24.00Z
2025-01-17T14:25.30Z
2025-01-17T14:27.58Z
2025-01-17T14:29.11Z
2025-01-17T14:30.19Z
2025-01-17T14:30.19Z
2025-01-17T14:30.41Z
2025-01-17T14:32.09Z2
2025-01-17T14:34.13Z
2025-01-17T14:40.03Z
2025-01-17T14:40.03Z
2025-01-17T14:43.14Z
2025-01-17T14:43.14Z
2025-01-17T14:44.14Z
2025-01-17T14:44.18Z
2025-01-17T14:48.44Z
2025-01-17T14:49.14Z
2025-01-17T14:49.16Z
2025-01-17T14:50.30Z
2025-01-17T14:50.30Z
2025-01-17T14:51.18Z
2025-01-17T14:54.28Z
2025-01-17T14:55.03Z
2025-01-17T14:55.06Z
2025-01-17T14:55.50Z
2025-01-17T14:56.08Z
2025-01-17T14:57.13Z
2025-01-17T14:59.43Z
2025-01-17T15:00.00Z
2025-01-17T15:00.00Z
2025-01-17T15:00.20Z
2025-01-17T15:00.21Z
2025-01-17T15:02.20Z
2025-01-17T15:02.48Z
2025-01-17T15:05.50Z
2025-01-17T15:06.04Z
2025-01-17T15:06.56Z
2025-01-17T15:06.57Z
2025-01-17T15:07.06Z
2025-01-17T15:07.19Z
2025-01-17T15:07.19Z
2025-01-17T15:08.07Z
2025-01-17T15:13.27Z
2025-01-17T15:13.27Z
2025-01-17T15:16.52Z
2025-01-17T15:16.52Z
2025-01-17T15:18.57Z
2025-01-17T15:18.57Z
2025-01-17T15:19.43Z
2025-01-17T15:20.15Z
2025-01-17T15:20.31Z
2025-01-17T15:23.19Z
2025-01-17T15:23.23Z
2025-01-17T15:24.32Z

141
106

53
112
66
73
26

113

264
51
48

21
121
161

59

23

22
224

92
83
87
157
32
64
135
65

41
252
36

67

25
243
35
40

77

61
69
66
29
163
242
19
12

10

"

341
53
64

140
17

127

50
35
154
52

503,400
503,400
503,200
503,000
503,000
503,000
503,000
502,800
502,800
502,600
502,600
503,400
504,000
504,000
504,000
504,000
503,800
504,000
504,000
503,600
503,600
503,600
503,800
504,000
503,800
503,800
504,000
504,000
503,200
503,600
503,600
503,400
503,400
503,400
503,400
504,400
504,400
504,400
504,400
504,400
504,400
504,400
504,200
504,000
504,400
504,200
504,600
504,600
504,600
504,600
504,600
504,600
505,400
505,000
505,400
505,400
505,400
505,200
505,200
505,200
505,200
505,000
505,600
505,600
505,800
505,800
505,600
505,600
505,600
505,400
505,400
505,400
505,000
504,800
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

1737127472160660000
1737127550349440000
1737127550349440000
1737127551229030000
1737127640098370000
1737127640098370000
1737127649061190000
1737127649638060000
1737127736446920000
1737127736625640000
1737127853402370000
1737127853610300000
1737127869572990000
1737127869573030000
1737127880482910000
1737127950904350000
1737128061610020000
1737128179518610000
1737128179518670000
1737128179611940000
1737128552880580000
1737128552880580000
1737128672283570000
1737128821463870000
1737128821463870000
1737128822429510000
1737128846711060000
1737128864136190000
1737128972783110000
1737128972783180000
1737129056937710000
1737129124210280000
1737129124884300000
1737129240255130000
1737129517633700000
1737129588974420000
1737129588974420000
1737129665136790000
1737129665136830000
1737129665136860000
1737129702308600000
1737129826729810000
1737129941453280000
1737129941453280000
1737129995133280000
1737130062607980000
1737130102446520000
1737130112436300000
1737130124138570000
1737130148540720000
1737130151355700000
1737130204336890000
1737130204627490000
1737130204627540000
1737130284592090000
1737130284592110000
1737130371040060000
1737130371040080000
1737130380419460000
1737130384930820000
1737130447648240000
1737130459379530000
1737130459379530000
1737130497787380000
1737130552459220000
1737130552459280000
1737130867301940000
1737130867306950000

2025-01-17T15:24.32Z
2025-01-17T15:25.50Z
2025-01-17T15:25.50Z
2025-01-17T15:25.51Z
2025-01-17T15:27.20Z
2025-01-17T15:27.20Z
2025-01-17T15:27.29Z
2025-01-17T15:27.29Z
2025-01-17T15:28.56Z
2025-01-17T15:28.56Z
2025-01-17T15:30.53Z
2025-01-17T15:30.53Z
2025-01-17T15:31.09Z2
2025-01-17T15:31.09Z2
2025-01-17T15:31.20Z
2025-01-17T15:32.30Z
2025-01-17T15:34.21Z
2025-01-17T15:36.19Z
2025-01-17T15:36.19Z
2025-01-17T15:36.19Z
2025-01-17T15:42.32Z
2025-01-17T15:42.32Z
2025-01-17T15:44.32Z
2025-01-17T15:47.01Z
2025-01-17T15:47.01Z
2025-01-17T15:47.02Z
2025-01-17T15:47.26Z
2025-01-17T15:47.44Z
2025-01-17T15:49.32Z
2025-01-17T15:49.32Z
2025-01-17T15:50.56Z
2025-01-17T15:52.04Z
2025-01-17T15:52.04Z
2025-01-17T15:54.00Z
2025-01-17T15:58.37Z
2025-01-17T15:59.48Z
2025-01-17T15:59.48Z
2025-01-17T16:01.05Z
2025-01-17T16:01.05Z
2025-01-17T16:01.05Z
2025-01-17T16:01.42Z
2025-01-17T16:03.46Z
2025-01-17T16:05.41Z
2025-01-17T16:05.41Z
2025-01-17T16:06.35Z
2025-01-17T16:07.42Z
2025-01-17T16:08.22Z
2025-01-17T16:08.32Z
2025-01-17T16:08.44Z
2025-01-17T16:09.08Z
2025-01-17T16:09.11Z
2025-01-17T16:10.04Z
2025-01-17T16:10.04Z
2025-01-17T16:10.04Z
2025-01-17T16:11.24Z
2025-01-17T16:11.24Z
2025-01-17T16:12.51Z
2025-01-17T16:12.51Z
2025-01-17T16:13.00Z
2025-01-17T16:13.04Z
2025-01-17T16:14.07Z
2025-01-17T16:14.19Z
2025-01-17T16:14.19Z
2025-01-17T16:14.57Z
2025-01-17T16:15.52Z
2025-01-17T16:15.52Z
2025-01-17T16:21.07Z
2025-01-17T16:21.07Z

66

63
15

63
23
10

39
105
16

10

65
80
121
22
30
217
53
151
47
82
37

96
17

17
87
57
92
22
154
104

68
21
24
138

63

25
146

"
12
29

39
28

91
95

29
12

82
118

50
232
239
185

504,800
504,800
504,800
504,600
504,400
504,400
504,400
504,200
504,600
504,600
505,000
505,000
504,800
504,800
504,600
504,800
504,800
504,800
504,800
504,800
504,600
504,600
505,000
505,200
505,200
505,200
505,200
505,000
504,800
504,800
504,800
504,800
504,600
504,400
504,400
504,200
504,200
504,200
504,200
504,200
504,000
504,000
503,800
503,800
503,800
504,200
504,000
503,800
503,800
503,400
503,600
503,600
503,600
503,600
503,400
503,400
503,200
503,200
503,000
503,000
503,200
503,000
503,000
503,200
503,200
503,200
503,600
503,600

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
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EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
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XETR
XETR
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XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR



